
LOT 21 BLOCK A DEERWOOD FOREST
UNIT 3.
657-55, 719-590, FJ 1403-718,

TALMADGE VICTORIA A
321 SE FAWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08302-172

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/17/2025 jerry 1.07 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

305,282
6,140
18,500

329,922
117,881
212,041

HX HB 50,722
161,319
329,922

0

329,922

1414/2328 7/08/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VICTORIA ANN TALMADGE

WILLIAM R TALMADGE 

1404/2027 1/17/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES TALMADGE

VICTORIA ANN TALMAD
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SALE:1:1: LOT 21, BLOCK A, DEERWOOD FOREST UNIT II

000052353 Roof Replacement 20,000 02/17/2025

HX Base Yr

321 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,716 112.8498 126.39 469,665 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3113

BAS 1,655 100 1,655 135,964

FEP 280 80 224 18,402

FGR 575 55 316 25,960

FOP 210 30 63 5,176

FUS 1,458 100 1,458 119,780

4,178 3,716 305,282

BAS= W35 S12 FGR= S23 E25 N23 W25$ E25 S15 E10 S4 FOP= S6 E35
N6 W35$ E35 N31 FEP= N8 W35 S8 E35$ W35$ PTR=N40 FUS= W22 S5
W40 S18 E40 S4 E22 N4 E8 N18 W8 N5$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,940

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

6,140

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


